
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 GABE MARTIN COLUMBUS 187.2 315.0 0

2 Fisher Galey Anderson County High School 198.0 275.0 0

3 Holden Davis Halstead High School 189.0 255.0 0

4 Caiden Rupert Caney Valley 195.8 255.0 0

5 Drew Benfer Concordia High School 186.0 250.0 0

6 Keyan Miller Concordia High School 187.0 250.0 0

7 Aidan Poore Concordia High School 194.0 250.0 0

8 Dylan  McCarty Wellsville High School 195.0 250.0 0

9 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 196.3 245.0 0

10 Warick Cason Santa Fe Trail High School 194.0 240.0 0

11 Eli Riegel Chapman KS 197.2 240.0 0

12 JT Gross Smoky Valley High School 190.7 235.0 0

13 JP Harris Scott City 197.8 235.0 0

14 Jon Burk Prairie View 198.0 235.0 0

15 Luke  Wilson Larned 187.0 215.0 0

16 Thomas Baughman Santa Fe Trail High School 191.0 215.0 0

17 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 195.1 215.0 0

18 Michael Graff Larned 197.0 215.0 0

19 Kason Messenger Cheney High School 195.7 205.0 0

20 Keegan Hamel Concordia High School 194.0 185.0 0

21 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 198.0 165.0 0

22 Eli Bailey Concordia High School 198.0 160.0 0

23 Luis  Balcells Caney Valley 187.7 155.0 0

24 Alex  Rupert Caney Valley 191.0 155.0 0



Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 GABE MARTIN COLUMBUS 187.2 470.0 0

2 Aidan Poore Concordia High School 194.0 465.0 0

3 Jon Burk Prairie View 198.0 440.0 0

4 Eli Riegel Chapman KS 197.2 430.0 0

5 Keyan Miller Concordia High School 187.0 425.0 0

6 JT Gross Smoky Valley High School 190.7 420.0 0

7 Fisher Galey Anderson County High School 198.0 415.0 0

8 Thomas Baughman Santa Fe Trail High School 191.0 405.0 0

9 Dylan  McCarty Wellsville High School 195.0 400.0 0

10 Luke  Wilson Larned 187.0 375.0 0

11 JP Harris Scott City 197.8 375.0 0

12 Drew Benfer Concordia High School 186.0 365.0 0

13 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 196.3 345.0 0

14 Caiden Rupert Caney Valley 195.8 340.0 0

15 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 195.1 335.0 0

16 Warick Cason Santa Fe Trail High School 194.0 325.0 0

17 Michael Graff Larned 197.0 320.0 0

18 Kason Messenger Cheney High School 195.7 315.0 0

19 Keegan Hamel Concordia High School 194.0 295.0 0

20 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 198.0 285.0 0

21 Luis  Balcells Caney Valley 187.7 275.0 0

22 Alex  Rupert Caney Valley 191.0 245.0 0

23 Eli Bailey Concordia High School 198.0 235.0 0

24 Holden Davis Halstead High School 189.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 JT Gross Smoky Valley High School 190.7 315.0 0

2 Eli Riegel Chapman KS 197.2 305.0 0

3 JP Harris Scott City 197.8 295.0 0

4 Fisher Galey Anderson County High School 198.0 290.0 0

5 Aidan Poore Concordia High School 194.0 285.0 0

6 Thomas Baughman Santa Fe Trail High School 191.0 265.0 0

7 Keyan Miller Concordia High School 187.0 255.0 0

8 Dylan  McCarty Wellsville High School 195.0 245.0 0

9 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 195.1 245.0 0

10 Luke  Wilson Larned 187.0 240.0 0

11 GABE MARTIN COLUMBUS 187.2 235.0 0

12 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 196.3 235.0 0

13 Drew Benfer Concordia High School 186.0 225.0 0

14 Warick Cason Santa Fe Trail High School 194.0 225.0 0

15 Kason Messenger Cheney High School 195.7 225.0 0

16 Jon Burk Prairie View 198.0 215.0 0

17 Michael Graff Larned 197.0 200.0 0

18 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 198.0 195.0 0

19 Keegan Hamel Concordia High School 194.0 190.0 0

20 Caiden Rupert Caney Valley 195.8 175.0 0

21 Eli Bailey Concordia High School 198.0 145.0 0

22 Luis  Balcells Caney Valley 187.7 135.0 0

23 Alex  Rupert Caney Valley 191.0 130.0 0

24 Holden Davis Halstead High School 189.0 0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 GABE MARTIN COLUMBUS 187.2 1020.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Aidan Poore Concordia High School 194.0 1000.0 8

3 Fisher Galey Anderson County High School 198.0 980.0 6

4 Eli Riegel Chapman KS 197.2 975.0 4

5 JT Gross Smoky Valley High School 190.7 970.0 2

6 Keyan Miller Concordia High School 187.0 930.0 1

7 JP Harris Scott City 197.8 905.0 0

8 Dylan  McCarty Wellsville High School 195.0 895.0 0

9 Jon Burk Prairie View 198.0 890.0 0

10 Thomas Baughman Santa Fe Trail High School 191.0 885.0 0

11 Drew Benfer Concordia High School 186.0 840.0 0

12 Luke  Wilson Larned 187.0 830.0 0

13 Brock Bourgeois Pratt High School 196.3 825.0 0

14 Rhett Ihrig Goodland 195.1 795.0 0

15 Warick Cason Santa Fe Trail High School 194.0 790.0 0

16 Caiden Rupert Caney Valley 195.8 770.0 0

17 Kason Messenger Cheney High School 195.7 745.0 0

18 Michael Graff Larned 197.0 735.0 0

19 Keegan Hamel Concordia High School 194.0 670.0 0

20 Jadrian Riley Concordia High School 198.0 645.0 0

21 Luis  Balcells Caney Valley 187.7 565.0 0

22 Eli Bailey Concordia High School 198.0 540.0 0

23 Alex  Rupert Caney Valley 191.0 530.0 0

24 Holden Davis Halstead High School 189.0 255.0 0


